OMA ' JVEL90X90\31e03p!IS\‘IN

cioT

MATERTAL  LIST
ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 430B-582 HOUSING 1
2 | 430B-583 SLIDE PLATE 1
3 |430C-1645 | SLIDE PLATE SHAFT 1
4 | 430B-594 COVER ¢ TOP AND BOTTOM 2
S | 430B-546 GASKET-FLANGE-SILICONE-1/8"THK 2
24 13/16” 6 | 430E-521 SHAFT BEARING GUIDE 1
7 | 430B-082 0IL SEAL 1
8 | 450JH305 CLEVIS PIN 1
17 1/2” 9 | 450JH069 COTTER PIN - 1/8" X 3/4" LG 1
10 | 450JH065 1/2"-13 X 1”7 LG SOC-HD SCR 12
® 11 1/2 LOCKWASHER 12
o 3/8” 3 3/4¢ © 12 1/2-13 NUT 12
— VP ~ TYP - ® 13 3/8-16 X 1 /4" LG, HHCS. 16
® 14 3/8 LOCKWASHER 12
©® 15 3/8-16 NUT 12
S/8" TYP—= = —= 4 1/4" TYP = ® 16 5/16-18 X 1” LG, HH.CS. 4
® 17 S5/16 LOCKWASHER 4
N 5 7/8" ® 18 5/16-18 NUT 4
s o Q-
Yo BF
ke ‘
— Il Il
T * aar gl @ rh —
R I SR e A ) R S vl R AU D\ U o R - R
< - U I T oo o r
= ! \ @& ! \ |
< \ S /e’ ‘“ \ e : :
R p —F | | [
vl I L fo - B —— — E—
= I I = l e 1
™ | T I c [
i—%} | ‘ \<\> B } ‘ 4@’ : D
| B! o 11l I I R B ol U
t YD Y ULy LJ
T T
l
Yo
N> ©sQ (897/16” DRILL THRU
fﬂ“ ° (TYP EACH FLANGE)
. DOCHNOO 00 0
i - / NOTE:
N N 1> APPROX. WT. = 31 lbs
~ ©
™ ~
* 1 rrm
(U THIF
L A S —
N . I
- H@ *@* (\)W =1/ f‘“\ /N L - R B G |5-15-98 | XL 00D 1TEMS 11 THRU 18 & NOTE BB
T JJ ~F “F “F “0’71 o ~F mi/ E&j:r F |8-13-97|REDRAWN ON CAD JM,
L, R E|6-10-96 |ITM 3 WAS 430BSS584, ADDED ITEM 7 | GS.C,
7 D |4-19-91 |[RMVD 1TM 7810ITM 9 WAS 450BBO38 | H.S.
C 12-14-87WAS 450B-031 NCZ,
B|10-6-87 |ITEM # 5 WAS 431Y-209 NS,
A

8-27-87 | REDRAWN cz

@@@ @ REVISIONS

WM. Wi MEYER & SONS, INC.

SKOKTE, ILLINOIS

6 X 6 MANUAL MAINTENANCE GATE

I J
OUR S.O. NO. REF. S.0. NO.
DRAWN 7. DATE g 57 g7 | DRAWING NUMBER

APPROVED or | SCALE 500 | 430B—485




